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First
Name

Sidney
Gary

Carolyn
Ray

Ned

Ana
Garry

Wade
Catherine
Jean-Marie
Carla
Steve

Ken

Paul

LastName

Childress
Rodriguez

Davis
Esperson
Granger
Presse
Mauro
Bingaman
Hanna
Heard
Connolly
Turro
Harris

Ruiz

Title

Mrs

Mrs

Mr.&
Mrs,

Company

Attorney at Law
Rodriguez & Schorn

Homemaker
Attorney at Law

Law Office of Ned
Granger

Realtor
Attorney at Law

Jackson & Bingaman LLP
Hanna & Plaut LLP
Banker

Connolly & Castagna LLLP
Attorney at Law

CEQ/ Retired

Attorney at Law

Address]

P.O. Box 684709

4315 South 1%, Ste.

K

7205 Geneva Drive
404 West 3™

605 West 10™
Street

5909 Overiook
P.O, Box 13083

409 West 14"
Street

105 East 6" Street,
Ste. 520

6209 Augusta
National Dr.

4611 Bee Caves
Road, Ste, 201
404 West 134
Street

10000 Cormorant
Cove

309 Cumberland

= heedote A

Date

Contribution Amt.
Description If (In
Kind)

4/24/02 $100
4/24/02 $300
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02 $250
4/24/02 $500
in Kind Gratuity-
$210

4/24/02 $250
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02 $250
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02 $250
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02 $100 °

City

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

7 ue 15
Postal
Code
X 78768
TX 78745
X 78723
X 78701
TX 78701
X 78731
TX 78703
X 78701
TX 78701
X 78746
X 78746
X 78701
X 78730
™ 78704



First
Name

Robert Earl
QOscar

Monica
J. Woodfin
Joe James

Charles

Berl

Sarah

Joseph

Richard

LastName

Smith
Buitron

Knighton
Jones
Sawyer

Christopher

Handcox

Diafi

Turner

Moore

Title

Dr. &
Mrs

Mr. &
Mrs

Mrs

Attorn
cy

Company

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

State Employee
Scott, Douglass, &
McConnico

Attorney at Law

3307 Woodbriar Lane

Retired Principal AISD

Attorney at Law

Attorney at Law

Moore & Moore PC

Addressl

1108 Nueces Street
2512 South IH35,
Ste. 330

216 Settlers Valley
Drive

600 Congress, Ste.
1500

1027 East
Riverside Drive

5202 Rambiing
Range

1104 San Antonio

St.
1504 West Avenue

34 North Ave. C

,Hj\m\\_w edile

&m\m %

Date City

Contribution Amt.

Description If (In

Kind)

4/24/02 $250 Austin @ TX

4/24/02  $100 Austin - TX

4/24/02  $100 Pfluger TX
ville

4/24/02 §100 Austin - TX

4/24/02  $250 Austin  TX

4/24/02  $75 Austin  TX

4/24/02  $250 Austin @ TX

4/24/02  $100 Austin @ TX

4/24/02 3250 Austin @ TX

4/24/02  $200  ° Elgin  TX

Postal
Code

78701~
78704

78660

78701

78704

78727

78701

78701

78621



First
Name

Gabriel
Christopher

Scott
Raiph

David Carlton
Roel

Scott
Michael
Alberto

Antonio
Bilt

Patrick
Thad

Vernice

LastName

Gutierrez Jr.
Gunter PC

Smith PC
Rash

Hughes
Zamora

Young
Wellman
Garcia

Wehnes
Hines

Fagerburg
Son

Williams

Title

=

Mr. &

FFE

Mr

Mrs

Company

Attorney at Law
Law Firm

Attorney

Rash, Chapman, Schreiber,

& Porter LLP
Attorney at Law
AAA Bail Bonds
(Bondsman)
Attorney at Law

Nurse

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

Rippy, Whitlow,Ranc, &
Hines, LLP

Willilams & Forsythe LLP

Minton, Burton, Foster,
Collins LLP

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

Ace Bail Bond
{Bondsman)

Addressl

61 North IH33

600 West Ninth
“St.

1304 Nueces Street
2112 Rio Grande

3808 South 1*
1609 Nueces

600 West 12
Street

4923 Trail West
Drive

1715 South First
1602 East 7"

1307 Nueces Street

1100 West Avenue

1100 Guadalupe
Street

507 West 10"
104 Coldwater
Lane

809 West Rio
Grande , Ste. 102

Date

-

)il | ,7

Contribution Amt.

Description If (In

Kind)
4/24/02
4/24/02

4/24/02
4/24/02

4/24/02
.4/24/02

4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02

4/24/02

4/24/02
4/24/02

4/24/02

City
$200 Austin  TX
$500 Austin @ TX
5250 Austin  TX
$200 Austin  TX
$300 Austin  TX
$250 Austin  TX
$250 Austin @ TX
$250 Austin @ TX
$250 Austin TX
$250 Austin  TX
$750 Austin @ TX
$1000 Austin  TX
$500 Austin @ TX
$300 Austin  TX
$350 Austin  TX
$500  * Austin TX

A o 13

Postal
Code

78702
78701

78701
78705

78704
78701

78701
78735
78704
78702
78701
78701

78701

78701
78734

78701



First
Name

Wade

Jessica

Leonard

Thad

James

Albert

Rob

Kenneth

Stuart

LastName

Russell

Zak

Martinez

Son

Burke

Machado

Buford

Gibson

Kinard

Title

Mr. &
Mrs

Company

Attorney at Law
Bail Bondsman

Law Office of David
Botsford

Attorney

Attorney
The Dunham Law Firm
Attorney

Attorney at Law

Buford & Gonzalez (Law
Firm)
Attorney at Law

Kinard & Kinard

Addressl

404 W. 13"
309 Nueces
1307 West Ave.

812 San
Antonio.#118

104 Coldwater Ln.
400 W. 15™ #1410
18410 FM 969

1200 Tredwell St.,
#106
P.O. Box 684566

812 San Antonio,
318
P.0O. Box 685138

Date

Contribution Amt,
Description If (In
Kind)

6/14/02 $100
6/14/02 $250
6/14/02 $250
6/20/02 $100
6/27/02 $200
6/27/02 $500
6/27/02 $100
4/24/072 $200
4/24/02  $200
4/24/02  $200
424,02 $100

—

City

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

“Austin

TX
X
X
TX
TX

X
X

X

TX

TX

X

Sehedule }n
VO o5 15

Postal
Code

78701
78701
78701
78701
78734

78701
78653

78704

78768

78701

78676



First
Name

Bennie
Nick

Rene

Herb

Bill
Sarah
Dernick

Sandra
Betty

Robert L.

Susan
Beverly

Alexandra
Richard

LastName

o

Duncan
Reyes

Evans

Rink
Eckhardt
Chubbs

Ritz
Works

Grove Jr.

Gutzke PC
Melortree

(Gauthier
Collns

Title

Company

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

Law Offices of Rene
Reyes
Justice of the Peace

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

Technical Directors, IBM

Attorney at Law
Accountant

Attorney at Law

- Attorney at Law

Attorney at Law

Fitzgerald & Meissner
(Law Firm)

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

Addressl

1307 West Avenue
4422 PackSaddle,
#101

1715 South 1% St.

1302 West Avenue

600 South 1%, #130
3100 South Oak
1514 Foster Drive

1104 Nueces
2308 Wigwam
Drive

2525 Wallingwood,
Bldg. 8, Ste. 800

1602 East 7" Street
8425 Hearth #1

812 San Antonio,
Ste. 400

1108 Nueces
1621 West 6™

Date

Contribution Amt.

Description If (In

Kind)

4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02

4/24/02

4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02
4/24/02

4/24/02
4/24/02

$100
$100

$100

$100

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$250
$100
$100
$250

$100
$100

-

Shedole A

City

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Cedar
Park
Austin
Harker
Height
S
Austin

Austin
Housto
n
Austin

Austin
Austin

1] oy |

TX
TX

X

Tx

X
X
X
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
X

TX
TX

Postal
Code

78701
78745

78704

78701

78704
78704
78613
78701
76548
78746
78702
77054
78701

78701
78703

-

2



First
Name

John
Elsie

J. Marcus

Brian
Charles

Pat Brown
Janet

Willard

Larry

Dwain
Mike

Paul

LastName

Howard
Craven

Boyter
Jammer

Baird

Goetcher
Stockard

Holgate

Sauer

Cousins
Luna

McWiiliams

Title

The
Honora

ble

Ms

Company

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

Former Judge

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

Attorney at Law

Attorney at Law

Attorney at Law
Attorney at Law

General Manager

Addresst

Street

602 West 7%, #102
1112 Cripple Creek
Drive

7122 Woodhollow
Drive #69

P.O. Box 19528
3401 Aldwyche
Drive

3323 Perry Lane
607 West 9™

1601 Faro Drive,
#204

6117 Highlandale
Drive

400 Bob White Cir.
2301 E. Cesar
Chavez St.

Serranos Cafe
Services, 1111 Red

Date

Contribution Amt.
Description If (In
Kind)

4/24/02  $100
4/24/02  $100
4/24/02  $100
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02  $100
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02  $100
4/24/02  $100
4/24/02 3150
4/24/02 $100
4/24/02  In Kind

$2000 — Serranos

-

\U\@Mu} Anﬂ% O ﬁ@ \Vn

City

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Kyle
Austin

Austin

TX
TX

X
X
TX

X
X

X

TX

TX
>

X

N

N LS

o~ O

Postal
Code

78701
78758

78731
78760
78704

78731
78701

78741-:

78731

78640
78702

78701

|2



First
Name

Charles

Ruthie

Mickey

Willie

Thuy-Nhi

Carrie

LastName

Popper

Punzi

Robinson

East

Schmerler

Morel

Kennedy

Title

Mrs

Mr

Company

Attorney at Law

Chambers & Associates
(Law Firm)

Attorney at Law

Chris Dorbandt & Assoc.
(Law Firm)
Homemaker

Whitchurst, Harkness,
Ozmun & Archuletta (Law
Firm)

Police Officer

Scanlan, Buckle & Young
P.C.

Nguyen & Morel Attys

Homemaker

Address]

River

6409 Gouldville
Court

1104 Nueces

316 West 12" St.,
#301

505 E. Huntland
Dr., Ste. 270
G727 Cinnabar
Trail

P2 Bex 1802
2020 Catskill

602 West 11th
10116 Vaquero

Trail
7201 Anaqua Drive

Date
Contribution Amt,
Description If (In
Kind)

4/24/02 $250

4/24/02 In Kind
Postage $1020

4/24/02  $100
4/24/62  $300
4/24/02 $150
4,24/02 $500
6/9/02 $100.00
6/9/02 $250.00
6/9/02 $100.00
6/9/02 $100.00

JM,.\JQ\\«.C lo \/

City

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Mesqui
te
Austin
Austin

Austin

X

X

X

TX

TX

X

X

X

X

X

12 ok 13

Postal
Code

78739

78701

78759

78750



